
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

10 

231 

60 

32 

7 

58 

93 

7A 

6 

91 

27 

77 

84 

76 

Name 

John Hill 

John Greeven 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Larry Bangert 

Mark Rincon 

Neil Shelton 

Oliver Ramleth 

Sherman Johnston 

Mark Keller 

Donald Stern 

Dave Sweeney 

John Allen 

Scott Whitestine 

Steve Yarbrough 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FFG 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FB 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:22.939 

1:24.459 

1:24.644 

1:24.806 

1:25.215 

1:25.832 

1:26.995 

1:27.085 

1:27.296 

1:27.677 

1:27.943 

1:28.944 

1:30.472 

1:32.816 

2nd Best 

1:23.187 

1:24.811 

1:24.768 

1:25.070 

1:25.382 

1:25.925 

1:27.026 

1:27.667 

1:27.472 

1:27.765 

1:28.604 

1:29.291 

1:30.528 

1:34.529 

Year 

1979 

1978 

1969 

1979 

1969 

1985 

1970 

1976 

1980 

1985 

1965 

1972 

1979 

1972 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35 

Crossle 32F 

Winkelmann WDB2 FB 

Crossle 35F 

Legrand Mk6b 

Swift DB-1 FF 

Titan Mk 6 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 40F 

Swift FF 

Brabham BT 14 

Royale RP16 

Van Diemen Rf79 

Hawke D9 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Seattle WA 

Corvallis OR 

Portland OR 

Issaquah WA 

Redding CA 

Portland OR 

Atherton CA 

Meridian ID 

Snohomish WA 

White Salmon WA 

Portland OR 

Tacoma WA 

Pacific WA 

Reno NV 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:48:42 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/24/2021 08:45 


